[Processed.] t 

C 41.15: R 74
Directory of national trade associations; by Jay Judkins. [June 1956, 

reprinted with Changes, Sept. 1956.] xxi-|-38 p. 4° ([Office of Technical 
Services.]) * Paper, 40c. • Item 271
L. C. card 56-63714 C 41.22: T 67/956-2

One hundred and one (101) rural industries, [list]. [Feb. 28, 1955.] 2 
leaves, 4° (Area Development Division, Office of Technical Services.) 
[Processed.] t C 41.22 : R 88

Simplified practice recommendations R (series). [Prepared by Office of 
Technical Services, Commodity Standards Division in cooperation writh